
 
 
BIRD BRAIN TOUR #2:  OSPREYS flying South for the winter  Aug-Oct 2002 

 
Date Location Activities Contact for info 
Aug 23, Fri  Wells, ME   Workshops with local dance schools (times TBA) (207) 646-1555 
    
Aug 24, Sat  Wells, ME  National Estuarine Research and Reserve System (207) 646-1555 
  1:00pm: Family Workshop; 2:00pm: Performance www.wellsreserve.org 
    
Aug 25, Sun  Wells, ME  National Estuarine Research and Reserve System  (207) 646-1555 
  3:00pm: Performance; 4:00pm: Panel Discussion  www.wellsreserve.org 
    
Aug 27, Tue Cape Cod, MA  Cape Cod National Seashore – Provincelands Visitor Center (508) 255-3421 
  4:00pm: Performance; 4:30pm: Workshop;   
  5:00pm: Discussion with the artists  
    
Aug 28-31 Cape Cod, MA Research, writing workshop, and performances (times TBA) (212) 375-8283 
    
Aug 31 Cape Cod, MA Shawme-Crowell State Forest (508) 888-0351 
  10:30am: Performance  
    
Sep 1, Sun  Provincetown, MA Events TBA (212) 375-8283 
    
Sep 5, Thu New York, NY The River Project, Patagonia, NYC Audubon Society   (212) 375-8283 
  and Dance Theater Workshop www.riverproject.org 
  4:00pm: Urban Migration (start: Patagonia, 101 Wooster St.,   
  end: The River Project, Pier 26, Hudson River)   
  6:00pm: Panel Discussion at The River Project, Pier 26  
    
Sep 6, Fri  Brooklyn, NY  Prospect Park Audubon Center at the Boathouse  (718) 287-3400 
  6:00pm: Performance; 6:30pm: Panel Discussion www.prospectparkaudubon.org 
    
Sep 7, Sat New York, NY Snug Harbor Cultural Center (718) 448-2500 
  3:00pm: Performance www.snug-harbor.org 
    
Sep 8, Sun Bronx, NY Wave Hill  (718) 549-3200 
  4:00pm: Performance; 5:00pm: Workshop www.wavehill.org 
    
Sep 10, Tue  New York, NY  East Village Community Gardens and La Plaza Cultural  (212) 375-8283 
  4:00pm: Performance  
    
Sep 14, Sat  Stone Harbor, NJ  The Wetlands Institute  (609) 368-1211 
  11:00am: Performance; 11:30am: Workshop; www.wetlandsinstitute.org 
  12:00pm: Panel Discussion  
    
Sep 15, Sun  Oceanville, NJ  The Noyes Museum  (609) 652-8848 
  2:00pm: Performance; 3:00pm: Panel Discussion www.noyesmuseum.org 
    
Sep 16, Mon  Cape May, NJ Cape May Elementary School (609) 884-8848 
  Workshops (times TBA)  
    
Sep 19, Thu Easton, PA Lafayette College (610) 330-5000 
  12:00pm: Performance www.lafayette.edu 



 
Sep 20, Fri  Easton, PA  Lafayette College  (610) 330-5000 
   10:00am, 12:00pm :Workshop and Panel Discussion TBA www.lafayette.edu 
    
Sep 21, Sat  Kempton, PA  Hawk Mountain Sanctuary  (610) 756-6000 
  11:00am: Performance;12:00pm: Raptor watching www.hawkmountain.org 
    
Sep 22, Sun  Kempton, PA Hawk Mountain Sanctuary  (610) 756-6000 
  12:00pm: Performance followed by workshop www.hawkmountain.org 
    
Sep 24, Tue  Manio, NC  N.C. Aquarium in Manteo (252) 796-2787 
  7:00pm:Performance followed by panel discussion www.pocosinarts.org 
    
Sep 25, Wed North Carolina Roanoke Island Festival Park on Shallowbag Bay (252) 796-2787 
  10:00am-12:00pm: Master Class www.pocosinarts.org 
    
Sep 26, Thu Columbia, NC Pocosin Arts Center (252) 796-2787 
  Workshops (times TBA) www.pocosinarts.org 
    
Sep 27-29 Outer Banks, NC Research at the Outer Banks (212) 375-8283 
    
Oct 2-3 Edisto Beach, SC  Ace Basin NERRS and Jane Edwards Elementary School (843) 869-1259 
  Workshops (times TBA)   
    
Oct 4, Fri Edisto Beach, SC Ace Basin NERRS and Jane Edwards Elementary School (843) 869-1259 
  National Estuary Day Celebration  
    
Oct 5, Sat  Charleston, SC  South Carolina Aquarium  (843) 720-1990 
  4:00pm: Performance; 4:30pm: Panel Discussion  
    
Oct 6-7  Sapelo Island, GA  Sapelo Island Culture and Revitalization Society (912) 485-2197 
  Performances, workshops and discussions www.sapeloisland.org 
    
Oct 8, Tue  Darien, GA Sapelo Island NERRS Visitor Center  (912) 437-3224 
  4:00pm: Performance followed by discussion  
    
Oct 11-12  Miami, FL  Tigertail Productions with the Miami Museum of Science,  (305) 324-4337 
  Trust for Public Land, Spring Garden Civic Association, www.tigertail.org 
  and the Miami River Marine Group  
    
Oct 11, Fri Miami, FL Museum of Science Auditorium (305) 324-4337 
  7:00pm: Performance, followed by panel discussion www.tigertail.org 
    
Oct 12, Sat Miami, FL Jose Marti Park, 1:00pm: Performance (305) 324-4337 
  Spring Garden Pointe Park www.tigertail.org 
  5:00pm: Performance, followed by panel discussion  
    
Oct 13-24 Cuba  Programa Sibarimar, Guanabo, Havana   (212) 375-8283 
  Performances (time TBA) sibarim@cubarte.cult.cu 
    
Oct 25-31 Venezuela Caracas and Henri Pittier National Park (212) 375-8283 
  (events TBA) www.tierraviva.org 

 
 


